IN
ST
RU
M
EN
TS
SP
EC

Figure 1. Insertion loss vs. optical delay.
Dimensions:
Ordering Information:
VDL —  001 — — — —
13 = 1310 nm (PM)
15 = 1550 nm (PM)
35 = 1310 &
       1550 nm (SM)
33 = 330 ps
60 = 600 ps
Connector type:
FC/PC, FC/APC
SC/PC, SC/APC or
NC = no connectors
Other specify
SS = SMF-28
PP = PM Panda
Note: For SM pigtails, the default configuration is 3mm jacketed. For PM
pigtails, the default configuration is 900µm loose tube jacketed.
Manual Variable Optical Delay Line – VariDelay™ I
T I M I N G / D E L AY  M A N A G E M E N T  M O D U L E S